

Court No. - 41

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3337 of 2008

Appellant :- Hira Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Sameer Jain, Ajatshatru Pandey, Atul Sisodia, D
M Tripathi, Rajeev Sisodia

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Smt. Kamala Singh, V.S. Gour

Hon'ble Rajesh Dayal Khare, J.

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Sheshadri Trivedi, learned counsel for the appellant in connected criminal appeal no. 2941 of 2008.

Accordingly, list after two weeks.

Order Date :- 2.1.2018

S.Ali