

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3337 of 2008

Appellant :- Hira Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Sameer Jain,Ajatshatru Pandey,Atul Sisodia,D
M Tripathi,Dilip Kumar Kesharwani,Rajeev Sisodia

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate,Smt.Kamala Singh,V.S. Gour

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamschery,J.

As requested by Sri Sheshadri Trivedi, learned counsel
for all the appellants, list on 24.2.2020.

Order Date :- 4.2.2020

Chandra